
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

No.

1

3

8

9

2

6

Name

Pedro Gomes

Vasco Neves

Filipe Castro

Pedro Silva

Gonçalo Verissimo

Tiago Verissimo

Laps

63

62

61

61

60

59

Gap

-

1 Lap

1 Lap

+13.489

1 Lap

1 Lap

Diff

-

1 Lap

2 Laps

+13.489

3 Laps

4 Laps

Best Tm

49.666

48.896

49.228

48.127

49.846

48.829

Total Tm

1:00:21.014

1:00:41.397

1:00:32.476

1:00:45.965

1:00:42.821

1:00:54.449

Comment

Sorted on LapsEuroindy - Kartódromo da Batalha

Resistência 390cc

Corrida

Race

Euroindy 0,880 Km

14-12-2019 11:05

Margin of Victory

1 Lap

Avg. Speed

55,118

Best Lap Tm

48.127

Best Spd

65,826

Best Lap by

[9] Pedro Silva
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