Euro	Sorted on Laps							
Resistência 390cc							Euroindy 0,880 Km	
Corrida				14-12-2019 11:05				
Race	9							
Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Gap	Diff	Best Tm	Total Tm Comment	
1	1	Pedro Gomes	63	-	-	49.666	1:00:21.014	
2	3	Vasco Neves	62	1 Lap	1 Lap	48.896	1:00:41.397	
3	8	Filipe Castro	61	1 Lap	2 Laps	49.228	1:00:32.476	
4	9	Pedro Silva	61	+13.489	+13.489	48.127	1:00:45.965	
5	2	Gonçalo Verissimo	60	1 Lap	3 Laps	49.846	1:00:42.821	
6	6	Tiago Verissimo	59	1 Lap	4 Laps	48.829	1:00:54.449	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Spd	Best Lap by			
1 Lap	55,118	48.127	65,826	[9] Pedro Silva			
Printed: 14-12-2019 12:53:20 Licensed to: EUROINDY, LDA							
Chief of Timing & Sco	Orbits 2						
Race Director				www.amb-it.com			
				www.mylaps.com			